Produktspezifikation

PromoBest

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:

Material:

Grosse:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

54.004.11

SPRINT

SPRINT, Cap mit sechs Panels,
Sandwich-Visier, Klettverschluss,
Dunkelgrau

Baumwolle, leicht geburstet

58cm

0.0612 kg

0.0675 kg

262

200/50/1

0.46 mx0.37 mx0.6 m
13.5 kg
8605025675541
650500300000

171



